
 
Proposed 2020 Personnel Board Meetings 

 
 
 

 
 

3rd Monday of the Month excluding holidays or when Special Meetings are scheduled  
5:30 p.m., City Hall Council Chambers, 456 W. Olive Avenue, Sunnyvale 

 

Thursday, February 6 
Wednesday, February 12 

Tuesday, February 18 

Wednesday, March 4 

Monday, April 20 

Monday, May 18 

Monday, June 15 

Monday, July 20 

Monday, August 17 

Monday, September 21 

Monday, October 19 

Monday, November 16 

Monday, December 21 


